WE/S
I

ANUBRNG

Wohnung

Zimmer Verkaufspreis in €

Erdgeschoss

1. Obergeschoss

2. Obergeschoss

.Nr. 00.1
. Nr. 00.2
.Nr.01.3
.Nr.01.4
.Nr. 02.5
. Nr.02.6

297.500,00 €
297.500,00 €
297.500,00 €
297.500,00 €
297.500,00 €
297.500,00 €

verkauft

verkauft

reserviert

Stellplatz
Aufpreis Carport
Aufpreis Garage

4.500,00 €
5.800,00 €
8.000,00 €

Pflichtkauf




